CORF ANNU/	PROFIT PORATION AL REPORT		Sand	EPARTMENT idra B. Mortha cretary of Sta	am					
1996										
OCUN Corporation 1	/IENT # Name	201730	(9))		2				
ATLAN	ITIC RAILROAD	MAINTENANCE	INC.			A KARAN MAKA MANAK IN	NIA H ORA MADE N i	hei dinii dinii d	IBII ONDA) ATATA ATATA
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
tipal Plane of Business 20500 N.W. 23 AVE. DPALOCKA FL 33056		M	Mailing Address 20500 N.W. 23 AVE. OPALOCKA FL 33056							
						3. Date Incorporated or 0 04/18/1957	Dualified 3	a. Date of L 01/	ast Re 26/19	
nncipal Plac	ce of Business	2a 26	Mailing Address			4. FEI Number 59-1948350	k, .		h	pplied For ot Applicable
ute, Apt. #, etc.		27	Suite. Apl. #, etc. 27			5. Certificate of Status Desired		\$8.75 Additional Fee Required		
ity & State	·······	28	City & State			6. Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio			5.00	May Be to Fees
цэ 1	Cou 25	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Zip	Co. 30	untry	 This corporation has li Florida Statutes 		ngible tax un		
	9. Name and Ad	dress of Current Regis	stered Agent	L J	B1 Name	10. Name and Address	of New Regi	stered Age	nt	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SANDERS, SARAH						dress (P.O. Box Number is Not	Acceptable)			
20500 NW 23 AVENUE MIAMI FL 33056										
					83			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					.			8	5 Zip	Code
MIAMI F	FL 33056	ne state of Fiorida, Suo	n change was autho	iorized by the i	84 City	pration submits this statement f ard of directors. I hereby accep	or the purpos t the appointr	FL B: e of changin ment as regis	in its re	Code gistered office agent. I am
Pursuant to pursuant to principal stered amiliar with IATURE	FL 33056 b the provisions of St d agent, or both, in 1, and accept the ob	octions 607.0502 and 60 the State of Florida. Suc igations of, Section 607 the of registratile and the f OFFICE RS AND DIRE	n change was autho 0505, Florida Statu application CTORS	INOIE: Registerar 13.	84 City ove-named corpc corporation's box	ard of directors. I hereby accep	t the appointr	PL e of changin ment as regis	g its re stered i ECTOF	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12
MIAMI F Pursuant to or registered amiliar with IATURE NADURESS	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	In State of Florida, Suc igations of, Section 607 OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	n change was autho 0505, Florida Statu application	INCIE: Registeration INCIE: Registeration 13. 111 12.N 13.5	84 City Sve-named corporation's box Corporation's box 1 Agent 6 gradure require City 12 Agent 6 gradure require City 13 Agent 6 gradure require City 14 Agent 6 gradure require City 15 Agent 6 gradure require City 16 Agent 6 gradure require City 17 LF City IREET ADDRESS City	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	PL e of changin ment as regis	g its re stered i ECTOF	gistered office agent. I am
MIAMI F Pursuant to or registered amiliar with IATURE NADURESS	FL 33056 the provisions of Sc d agent, or both, in and accept the ob- ligrative, build or protect or P SANDERS, S/	In State of Florida, Suc igations of, Section 607 OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	n change was autho 0505, Florida Statu application CTORS	INCIE: Registeration INCIE: Registeration 13. 111 12.N 13.5	84 City Sve-named corporation's box 1 Agent is grature requirements 1 Agent is grature requirements	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	PL e of changin ment as regis	g its re stered i ECTOF ange	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12
MIAMI F	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	In State of Florida, Suc igations of, Section 607 OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	n change was auth 0505, Florida Statu arpicate CTORS	(NC)11: Fegatara (NC)11: Fegatara 111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N	84 City 5ve-named corporation's box 1 Agent 6 gradure requirements 12 Agent 6 gradure requirements 112 F IAMET IAMET INTER	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	PL	g its re stered i ECTOF ange	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12
MIAMI F Pursuant to or registered amiliar with IATURE IADURESS SL-ZP IADORESS	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	In State of Florida, Suc igations of, Section 607 OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	Del ETE	(NOTE C Dy The utes. (NOTE Register 1 11 1 2 N 1 3 S 1 4 C 2 1 1 2 2 N 2 3 S 2 4 C	84 City Dve-named corporation's box 1 Agent eignature require 1 Agent eignature require 11 Agent eignature require 11 Agent eignature 12 Agent eignature 13 Agent eignature 14 Agent eignature 15 Agent eignature 16 Agent eignature 17 Agent eignature 18 E 19 - S1 - ZIP	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	DATE RS AND DIR CT CT CT	g its red stered i ECTOF nange	gistered offica agent. I am IS IN 12 Addition
MIAMI F Pursuant to or registered amiliar with IATURE I ADURESS SI - ZP FADDRESS	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	In State of Florida, Suc igations of, Section 607 OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	n change was auth 0505, Florida Statu arpicate CTORS	(NC)11: Feedback (NC)11: Feedback 1 11 1 2N 1 3S 1 4C 2 11 2 2N 2 3S	84 Crty Dve-named corpc corporation's box 1Apert strature require 1Apert strature require ITLE IAME IREET ADDRESS ITV-SI-ZIP ITREET ADDRESS ITV-SI-ZIP ITLE IAME IREET ADDRESS ITV-SI-ZIP ITLE	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	PL	g its red stered i ECTOF nange	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12
MIAMI F Pursuant to or registere lamiliar with JATURE I ADURESS SI - ZiP J ADDRESS	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	In State of Florida, Suc igations of, Section 607 OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	Del ETE	(NOIE Register (NOIE Register 13. 111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N 23S 24C 311 32N 33 5	84 Crty Dve-named corpc corporation's box 1 Apert algostore request 1 Apert algostore request 11/LF IAME 1 REET ADDRESS ITLE IAME 1 REET ADDRESS ITLE IAME IREET ADDRESS ITLE IAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	DATE RS AND DIR CT CT CT	g its red stered i ECTOF nange	gistered offica agent. I am IS IN 12 Addition
MIAMI F Pursuant to or registere lamiliar with NATURE I ADURESS ST-ZIP I ADURESS	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	The state of Florida, Suc- igations of, Section 607 The officient event end the if OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	Del ETE	(NOIE Register (NOIE Register 13. 111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N 23S 24C 311 32N 33 5	84 Crty Dve-named corporation's box 1 April a gradure require 1 April a gradure require 111LE IAME IREET ADDRESS IIY - ST - ZIP IIILE IAME STREET ADDRESS IIY - ST - ZIP IIILE IAME STREET ADDRESS IIY - ST - ZIP	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	DATE RS AND DIR CT CT CT	ig its red stered in ECTOF nange nange	gistered offica agent. I am IS IN 12 Addition
MIAMI F Pursuant to or registered lamiliar with NATURE I ADDRESS ST-ZIP I ADDRESS ST-ZIP I ADDRESS ST-ZIP	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	The state of Florida, Suc- igations of, Section 607 The officient event end the if OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	In change was authous authous and the second status and the second	(NOIE Register (NOIE Register 13, 111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N 23S 24C 311 32N 33S 34C 411 42N	84 Crty Dve-named corporation's box 1 Agret a grature requirement 111	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	CATE RS AND DIR CATE CATE CF CF	ig its red stered in ECTOF nange nange	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12 Addition
MIAMI F Pursuant to or registered lamiliar with JATURE I ADURESS ST-ZiP I ADDRESS ST-ZiP I ADDRESS	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	The state of Florida, Suc- igations of, Section 607 The officient event end the if OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	DELETE	(NOIE Register (NOIE Register 13. 111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N 23S 24C 311 32N 333 34C 411 42N 43S 44C	84 Crty Dve-named corporation's box 1 Agret a grature requirement 1 Agret a grature requirement 11LE IAME ITLE IAME IREET ADDRESS ITLE IAME IREET ADDRESS ITLE	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	PL	ag its read in ECTOF ange	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12 Addition
MIAMI F Pursulant to or registered amiliar with IATURE I ADURESS ST-ZIP I ADURESS ST-ZIP I ADURESS ST-ZIP I ADURESS	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	The state of Florida, Suc- igations of, Section 607 The officient event end the if OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	In change was authous authous and the second status and the second	(NOIE Register (NOIE Register 13. 111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N 23S 24C 311 32N 33S 34C 411 42N 43S 44C 511	84 City Sve-named corporation's box 9 Agent signature requirements 17 LE IAME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITILE IAME STREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITILE IAME ITHET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITILE IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITILE IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME IAME IAME ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	CATE RS AND DIR CATE CATE CF CF	ag its read in ECTOF ange	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12 Addition
MIAMI F Pursulant to or registered amiliar with IATUFRE I ADURESS ST-ZIP I ADURESS ST-ZIP I ADURESS ST-ZIP I ADURESS ST-ZIP	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	The state of Florida, Suc- igations of, Section 607 The officient event end the if OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	DELETE	(NOIE Register (NOIE Register 13. 111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N 23S 24C 311 32N 33S 34C 411 42N 43S 44C 511 52N	84 City Sve-named corporation's box 9 Agent signature requirements 17 Agent signature requirements 18 Agent signature requirements 111 E 18 Agent signature requirements 111 E 18 Agent signature requirements 19 Agent signature requirements 111 E 18 Agent signature requirements 117 - S1 - ZiP 111 E 118 E I ADDRESS 117 - S1 - ZiP 111 E 118 E I ADDRESS 117 - S1 - ZiP 118 E I ADDRESS 117 - S1 - ZiP 118 E I ADDRESS 117 - S1 - ZiP 118 E I ADDRESS 117 - S1 - ZiP	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	PL	ag its read in ECTOF ange	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12 Addition
MIAMI F Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE LADDRESS ST-ZiP LADDRESS ST-ZiP LADDRESS ST-ZiP LADDRESS ST-ZiP LADDRESS	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	The state of Florida, Suc- igations of, Section 607 The officient event end the if OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	DELETE	(NOTE OF THE UTES. (NOTE Register 13. 111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N 23S 24C 311 32N 33S 34C 411 42N 33S 34C 511 52N 53S	84 City Sve-named corporation's box 3 Agent arguiture requirement 17.1 18.2 18.4 18.4 19.4 19.4 19.4 19.4 19.4 19.4 19.4 19.4 19.4 11.1	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	Cr Cr	ange hange	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12 Addition Addition
MIAMI F Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE I ADDRESS ST-ZIP I ADDRESS ST-ZIP I ADDRESS ST-ZIP I ADDRESS ST-ZIP I ADDRESS ST-ZIP	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	The state of Florida, Suc- igations of, Section 607 The officient event end the if OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	CTORS CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	(NOTE OF THE UTES. (NOTE Frequence) 13. 111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N 23S 24C 311 32N 33S 34C 411 42N 43S 44C 511 52N 53S 54C 611 62N	84 Crty Sve-named corporation's box 3 Agent agriculture response 1 Agent address 1 Agent address<	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	PL	ange hange	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12 Addition
Pursuant to or registered familiar with	FL 33056 b the provisions of Sc d agent, or bolh, in 1, and accept the ob are at two basis or protect or P SANDERS, Sr 20500 N.W. 2	The state of Florida, Suc- igations of, Section 607 The officient event end the if OFFICE RS AND DIREC ARAH 3 AVE.	CTORS CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	(NOTE Dy The Utes. (NOTE Register 13. 111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N 23S 24C 311 32N 33S 34C 411 42N 43S 44C 511 52N 53S 54C 611 62N 63S	84 City Sve-named corporation's box 3 Agent arguiture require 1 Agent arguiture	ard of directors. Thereby accept	t the appointr	Cr Cr	ange hange	gistered office agent. I am IS IN 12 Addition Addition